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Mois M I M-I Cap restant
1 2,314271275 0,4375 1,876771275 98,12322872
2 2,314271275 0,429289126 1,884982149 96,23824658
3 2,314271275 0,421042329 1,893228946 94,34501763
4 2,314271275 0,412759452 1,901511823 92,44350581
5 2,314271275 0,404440338 1,909830937 90,53367487
6 2,314271275 0,396084828 1,918186448 88,61548842
7 2,314271275 0,387692762 1,926578513 86,68890991
8 2,314271275 0,379263981 1,935007294 84,75390261
9 2,314271275 0,370798324 1,943472951 82,81042966
10 2,314271275 0,36229563 1,951975645 80,85845402
11 2,314271275 0,353755736 1,960515539 78,89793848
12 2,314271275 0,345178481 1,969092794 76,92884568
13 2,314271275 0,3365637 1,977707575 74,95113811
14 2,314271275 0,327911229 1,986360046 72,96477806
15 2,314271275 0,319220904 1,995050371 70,96972769
16 2,314271275 0,310492559 2,003778716 68,96594898
17 2,314271275 0,301726027 2,012545248 66,95340373
18 2,314271275 0,292921141 2,021350134 64,93205359
19 2,314271275 0,284077734 2,030193541 62,90186005
20 2,314271275 0,275195638 2,039075637 60,86278442
21 2,314271275 0,266274682 2,047996593 58,81478782
22 2,314271275 0,257314697 2,056956578 56,75783124
23 2,314271275 0,248315512 2,065955763 54,69187548
24 2,314271275 0,239276955 2,07499432 52,61688116
25 2,314271275 0,230198855 2,08407242 50,53280874
26 2,314271275 0,221081038 2,093190237 48,4396185
27 2,314271275 0,211923331 2,102347944 46,33727056
28 2,314271275 0,202725559 2,111545716 44,22572484
29 2,314271275 0,193487546 2,120783729 42,10494111
30 2,314271275 0,184209117 2,130062158 39,97487896
31 2,314271275 0,174890095 2,13938118 37,83549778
32 2,314271275 0,165530303 2,148740972 35,6867568
33 2,314271275 0,156129561 2,158141714 33,52861509
34 2,314271275 0,146687691 2,167583584 31,36103151
35 2,314271275 0,137204513 2,177066762 29,18396474
36 2,314271275 0,127679846 2,186591429 26,99737331
37 2,314271275 0,118113508 2,196157767 24,80121555
38 2,314271275 0,108505318 2,205765957 22,59544959
39 2,314271275 0,098855092 2,215416183 20,38003341
40 2,314271275 0,089162646 2,225108629 18,15492478
41 2,314271275 0,079427796 2,234843479 15,9200813
42 2,314271275 0,069650356 2,244620919 13,67546038
43 2,314271275 0,059830139 2,254441136 11,42101924
44 2,314271275 0,049966959 2,264304316 9,156714928
45 2,314271275 0,040060628 2,274210647 6,882504281
46 2,314271275 0,030110956 2,284160319 4,598343962
47 2,314271275 0,020117755 2,29415352 2,304190442
48 2,314271275 0,010080833 2,304190442 4,2366E-013
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